Morpeth Litter Group — Success story of 2025—KBT data logged 1562(536) bags by 623(318) volunteers—1193 (415.75)

TREE GUARD PILE

10,000+ removed

Date
3-5/3/25
10+11/6/25
15-16/9/2025
13-14/10/2025
14/11/2025
23/9/25

25/9/25

Group
TREE GUARDS

TREE GUARDS

TREE GUARDS

TREE GUARDS
TREE GUARDS
Beavers

Beavers

No. Involved
7 volunteers MLG /GMDT

21 volunteers MLG /GMDT

17 volunteers MLG /GMDT

15 volunteers MLG /GMDT
8 volunteers MLG /GMDT
24 Juniors

24 Juniors Under 8s

2025 our 8 Litter blitzes, 290 bags collected by

Party in the Park—August 2025 ADOPT a street volunteers posting their collections.!

TREE GUARDS removals + SCOUTS

Total
63 hours

51.5 hours

45.5 hours

42.5 hours
20 hours
8 bags

3 bags

Sun 25th May 2025 Town Centre 21 people / 22 bags
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Sun 2nd March 2025 Town Centre 17 people / 50 bags Sun 30th March 2025 Town Centre 20 people / 35 bags
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Sun 28th Sept 2025 Town Centre 29 people / 35 bags

gt e

See the difference between KBT stats and Blitz totals—good to see more of our

Our team continues to grow—15 new members have joined us in 2025.

Other activities we are involved in with our partners GMDT:

Morpeth Library Garden club—We support GMDT and the Library team in the border clean-ups and planting.

Tree Guards:— New this year—see stats left—fantastic support from MLG volunteers—we have mostly cleared all guard

along the Northern Bypass from Whorral bank o Al junction.
Our Facebook

Rear Path of Railway Station and Walled area of Deuchar park: 1200 Wallflower plants placed here, we page:

support regular cleanups of the area. We have a beautiful display in spring—loved by many—Ilitter more or
] ] 646 followers, up
less disappeared. Thanks to John for adopting the bag there..
50 from last year

NOTE—in the HEADING - figures in brackets are last year figures what a difference we have made!!!!



