

Morpeth Litter Group – Success story of 2025—KBT data logged 1562(536) bags by 623(318) volunteers—1193 (415.75)

2025 our 8 Litter blitzes, 290 bags collected by 164 volunteers



Sun 16th Feb 2025 Castle Close 24 people / 70 bags



Sun 2nd March 2025 Town Centre 17 people / 50 bags



Sun 30th March 2025 Town Centre 20 people / 35 bags



Sun 27th April 2025 Town Centre 23 people / 25 bags



Sun 25th May 2025 Town Centre 21 people / 22 bags



Sun 28th Sept 2025 Town Centre 29 people / 35 bags



Sun 26th Oct 2025 Town Centre Cancelled 8 people / 15 bags and Morrisons callout



Sun 23 Nov 2025 Town Centre 21 people / 29 bags



Tues 8th April 2025—Copies Lane—Coca Cola and MLG team 20 people / 30 bags



TREE GUARD PILE 10,000+ removed



Party in the Park—August 2025

Morpeth Litter Group Adopt a Street volunteers

Over 75+ Volunteers keeping Morpeth litter free! Some of you're posting your totals on Keep Britain Tidy Collections website—thank you for that.

See the difference between KBT stats and Blitz totals—good to see more of our ADOPT a street volunteers posting their collections.!



Our team continues to grow—15 new members have joined us in 2025.

TREE GUARDS removals + SCOUTS

Date	Group	No. Involved	Total
3-5/3/25	TREE GUARDS	7 volunteers MLG /GMDT	63 hours
10+11/6/25	TREE GUARDS	21 volunteers MLG /GMDT	51.5 hours
15-16/9/2025	TREE GUARDS	17 volunteers MLG /GMDT	45.5 hours
13-14/10/2025	TREE GUARDS	15 volunteers MLG /GMDT	42.5 hours
14/11/2025	TREE GUARDS	8 volunteers MLG /GMDT	20 hours
23/9/25	Beavers	24 Juniors	8 bags
25/9/25	Beavers	24 Juniors Under 8s	3 bags

Other activities we are involved in with our partners GMDT:

[Morpeth Library Garden club](#)—We support GMDT and the Library team in the border clean-ups and planting.

[Tree Guards](#)— New this year—see stats left—fantastic support from MLG volunteers—we have mostly cleared all guard along the Northern Bypass from Whorral bank to A1 junction.

[Rear Path of Railway Station and Walled area of Deuchar park](#): 1200 Wallflower plants placed here, we support regular cleanups of the area. We have a beautiful display in spring—loved by many—litter more or less disappeared. Thanks to John for adopting the bag there..

NOTE—in the HEADING - figures in brackets are last year figures what a difference we have made!!!!

Our Facebook page:

646 followers, up 50 from last year